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Agenda

Surgery Post-Comment Standing Committee Meeting, Fall 2021 Cycle

June 8, 2022

11:00AM - 2:00pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Directyour web browser to the following URL:

https://naf.webex.com/naf/j.php? MTID=m3cbf12fc516a970df2a3d560cea5ce53

2. Optional Dial-in: 1-844-621-3956; Access code: 2334 196 5122

Agenda

11:00 Am

11:10 Am
12:40 pm

12:50 pm

1:00 pm

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Alex Sox-Harris, PhD, MS (Co-Chair)

Vilma Joseph, MID, MIPH, FASA, (Co-chair)
LeeAnn White, MS, BSN, Director

Discussion of Comments
NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Isaac Sakyi, MSGH, Manager
Adjourn

https://www.qualityforum.org
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