

Agenda

Surgery Post-Comment Standing Committee Meeting, Fall 2021 Cycle

June 8, 2022 11:00AM – 2:00рм ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- Direct your web browser to the following URL: https://nqf.webex.com/nqf/j.php?MTID=m3cbf12fc516a970df2a3d560cea5ce53
- 2. Optional Dial-in: 1-844-621-3956; Access code: 2334 196 5122

Agenda

11:00 AM	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Alex Sox-Harris, PhD, MS (Co-Chair) Vilma Joseph, MD, MPH, FASA, (Co-chair) LeeAnn White, MS, BSN, Director
11:10 ам	Discussion of Comments
12:40 PM	NQF Member and Public Comment
12:50 рм	Next Steps
	Isaac Sakyi, MSGH, Manager
1:00 pm	Adjourn